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DATE

Fri, Oct 20

Fri, Oct 27

Sat, Nov 04
Fri, Nov 10
Sat, Nov 11

OPPONENT
Craziness

NW Missouri ST (Exh)

Bowie State (Exh)
Elon
Utah Valley

State Farm Champions Classic

Tue, Nov 14
Fri, Nov 17

Michigan State
Southern

PK 80 - Phil Knight Invitational

Mon, Nov 20
Thu, Nov 23
Fri, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 26

Furman
Portland State
Butler/Texas
TBA

ACC/Big Ten Challenge
Wed, Nov 29
Sat, Dec 02

Tue, Dec 05
Sat, Dec 09
Wed, Dec 20
Sat, Dec 30
Sat, Jan 06
Wed, Jan 10
Sat, Jan 13
Mon, Jan 15
Sat, Jan 20
Tue, Jan 23
Sat, Jan 27
Mon, Jan 29
Sat, Feb 03
Thu, Feb 08
Sun, Feb 11
Wed, Feb 14
Sun, Feb 18
Wed, Feb 21
Sat, Feb 24
Mon, Feb 26
Sat, Mar 03

Indiana

South Dakota
Saint Francis (Pa.)
Boston College *
Evansville
Florida State *
North Carolina State *
Pittsburgh *
Wake Forest *
Miami *
Pittsburgh *
Wake Forest *
Virginia *

Notre Dame *
St. John's

North Carolina *
Georgia Tech *
Virginia Tech *
Clemson *
Louisville *
Syracuse *
Virginia Tech *
North Carolina *

ACC Tournament

Tue, Mar 06 through Sat, Mar 10
* Conference Games

All Times Eastern

LOCATION
Durham, N.C.
Durham, N.C.
Durham, N.C.
Durham, N.C.
Durham, N.C.

Chicago, Il.
Durham, N.C.

Durham, N.C.
Portland, Ore.
Portland, Ore.
Portland, Ore.

at Bloomington
Durham, N.C.
Durham, N.C.
at Chestnut Hill
Durham, N.C.
Durham, N.C.
at Raleigh, N.C.
at Pittsburgh
Durham, N.C.
at Coral Gables
Durham, N.C.
at Winston Salem
Durham, N.C.
Durham, N.C.
at New York

at Chapel Hill, N.C.

at Atlanta, GA
Durham, N.C.

at Clemson, S.C.
Durham, N.C.
Durham, N.C.

at Blacksburg, Va.
Durham, N.C.

TIME

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
TBA
TBA

9:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
TBA

7:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
TBA

7:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

templatetrove.com

IMG SN
IMG SN
IMG SN
IMG SN
IMG SN

ESPN
RSN

ACC

ESPN
ESPN
ESPN

ESPN
ESPN2
ESPNU
ESPN
ESPN2
CBS
ESPN
ESPN2
ACC
ESPN
ACC
ACC
CBS
ESPN
FOX
ESPN/ACC
ESPN
ESPN2
ACC
ESPN
ESPN
ESPN
ESPN

RESULT




