

2017-2018

Duke

BASKETBALL

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME	TV	RESULT
Fri, Oct 20	Craziness	Durham, N.C.	7:00 p.m.	IMG SN	
Fri, Oct 27	NW Missouri ST (Exh)		7:00 p.m.	IMG SN	
Sat, Nov 04	Bowie State (Exh)	Durham, N.C.	1:00 p.m.	IMG SN	
Fri, Nov 10	Elon	Durham, N.C.	7:00 p.m.	IMG SN	
Sat, Nov 11 Utah Valley Durham, N.C. 7:00 p.m. IMG SNState Farm Champions Classic					
	•	Chicago III	7:00 n m	ECDN	
Tue, Nov 14 Fri, Nov 17	Michigan State Southern	Chicago, III.	7:00 p.m.	ESPN	
,		Durham, N.C.	7:00 p.m.	RSN	
PK 80 - Phil Knight Invitational Mon, Nov 20 Furman Durham, N.C. 7:00 p.m. ACC					
Thu, Nov 23	Portland State	Portland, Ore.	4:30 p.m.	ESPN	
Fri, Nov 24	Butler/Texas	Portland, Ore.	4.30 p.m. TBA	ESPN	
Sun, Nov 24	TBA	Portland, Ore.	TBA	ESPN	
ACC/Big Ten Challenge					
Wed, Nov 29	Indiana	at Bloomington	9:30 p.m.	ESPN	
Sat, Dec 02	South Dakota	Durham, N.C.	3:30 p.m.	ESPN2	
Tue, Dec 02	Saint Francis (Pa.)	Durham, N.C.	9:00 p.m.	ESPNU	
Sat, Dec 09	Boston College *	at Chestnut Hill	12:00 p.m.	ESPN	
Wed, Dec 20	Evansville	Durham, N.C.	7:00 p.m.	ESPN2	
Sat, Dec 30	Florida State *	Durham, N.C.	2:00 p.m.	CBS	
Sat, Jan 06	North Carolina State *	at Raleigh, N.C.	TBA	ESPN	
Wed, Jan 10	Pittsburgh *	at Pittsburgh	7:00 p.m.	ESPN2	
Sat, Jan 13	Wake Forest *	Durham, N.C.	12:00 p.m.	ACC	
Mon, Jan 15	Miami *	at Coral Gables	7:00 p.m.	ESPN	
Sat, Jan 20	Pittsburgh *	Durham, N.C.	4:00 p.m.	ACC	
Tue, Jan 23	Wake Forest *	at Winston Salem	9:00 p.m.	ACC	
Sat, Jan 27	Virginia *	Durham, N.C.	2:00 p.m.	CBS	
Mon, Jan 29	Notre Dame *	Durham, N.C.	7:00 p.m.	ESPN	
Sat, Feb 03	St. John's	at New York	12:00 p.m.	FOX	
Thu, Feb 08	North Carolina *	at Chapel Hill, N.C.	8:00 p.m.	ESPN/ACC	
Sun, Feb 11	Georgia Tech *	at Atlanta, GA	6:00 p.m.	ESPN	
Wed, Feb 14	Virginia Tech *	Durham, N.C.	7:00 p.m.	ESPN2	
Sun, Feb 18	Clemson *	at Clemson, S.C.	1:00 p.m.	ACC	
Wed, Feb 21	Louisville *	Durham, N.C.	9:00 p.m.	ESPN	
Sat, Feb 24	Syracuse *	Durham, N.C.	TBA .	ESPN	
Mon, Feb 26	Virginia Tech *	at Blacksburg, Va.	7:00 p.m.	ESPN	
Sat, Mar 03	North Carolina *	Durham, N.C.	8:15 p.m.	ESPN	

ACC Tournament

Tue, Mar 06 through Sat, Mar 10

* Conference Games

All Times Eastern

templatetrove.com